FRAUEN

100 m
200 m

5000m

10 KM-Strasse
Halbmarathon
400 m Hirden
4x100 m

4 x 400 m
3x800m
Weitsprung
Hochsprung

Dreisprung
Kugel (4,00 kg)

Diskus (1,00 kg)

Speer (800 g)
5 - Kampf

7 - Kampf

DMM Klasse B

Westphal Maria

Westphal Maria

Schlichtharle Barpara

Wegst Cornelia

Wind Christine

Schlichtherle Susanne

Enzinger- Schmid- Muckenschnabel-
Westphal

Graf- Schlichtherle Barbara- Schlichtherle
Susanne- Zollitsch

Schlichtherle Barbara- Schlichtherle
Susanne- Lutzenberger

Westphal Maria

Schlichtherle Susanne

Schmid Elisabeth

Kriegisch Emmi

Kriegisch Emmi

Schuster Christl

Filser Traudl
(10,24- 1,38- 27,5- 13,0- 5,23)
Schlichtherle Susanne

(16,4-6,79- 1,48- 27,9-4,78- 16,31- 2:19,5)

12,60 sec.
26,10 sec.
18250 /A
53:30 min.
1:55:08 Std.
64 sec.
50,50 sec.

4:03,1 min.

6:50,0 min.

574 m
1,55 m
8,41 m
13,03 m
34,70 m
43,38 m

3.719 Pkt.

4.013 Pkt.

8.473 Pkt.
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